Handicap, Handicap, Handicapped
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Team name
Goodnight, Martin D
Martin, Mark W
Wilson, Linda M
Hill, Davon W
Klenke, Roger B
Leesekamp, Sheldon E
Gatz, Michael J
Marrs, George E
Cook, Vernon L
Norman, Rett D
Swindell, Sky A
Payne, Roy D
Butler, Dustin J
Davis, Wes J

Lowe, Arian G
Kelley, Kathleen D

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC

Final Prize Listing
BVL Mail-In Tournament 2020, Handicap Event event only, Handicap, Handicap division only
Sorted By Event, Division

$904.00

$904.00

$904.00

Entry
53
27
139
46
60
48
36
17
77
109
135
44
72
134
104
142

Score
769
756
751
740
737
735
733
726
724
724
716
715
710
707
706
703

Hcap
168
99
12
0
76
31
51
25
53
61
5
51
81
7

0
63

Prize
$106.00
$99.00
$93.00
$86.00
$80.00
$73.00
$66.00
$60.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$33.00
$27.00
$20.00
$14.00
$7.00

From

Norman, OK
Norman, OK
Moore, OK
Moore, OK
Oklahoma City, OK
Moore, OK
Union City, OK
Mustang, OK
Yukon, OK
Newcastle, OK
Moore, OK

El Reno, OK
Geary, OK
Moore, OK
Midwest City, OK
Moore, OK



Handicap, Handicap, Handicapped

Place

Team Name

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC
Final Standings
BVL Mail-In Tournament 2020, Handicap Event event only, Handicap, Handicap division only

Entry Score Hcap From
1 Goodnight Martin D. 53 769 168  Norman, OK
2 Martin Mark W. 127 756 99 Norman, OK
3 Wilson Linda M. 139 751 12 Moore, OK
4 Hill Davon W. 46 740 0 Moore, OK
5 Klenke Roger B. 60 737 76 Oklahoma City, OK
6 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 48 735 51 Moore, OK
7 Gatz Michael J. 36 733 51 Union City, OK
8 Marrs George E. 17 726 25 Mustang, OK
9 Cook Vernon L. 111 77 724 53 Yukon, OK
9 Norman Rett D. 109 724 61 Newcastle, OK
11 Swindell Sky A. 135 716 5 Moore, OK
12 Payne Roy D. 44 715 51 El Reno, OK
13 Butler Dustin J. 72 710 81 Geary, OK
14 Davis Wes J. 134 707 7 Moore, OK
15 Lowe Arian G. 104 706 0 Midwest City, OK
16 Kelley Kathleen D. 142 703 63 Moore, OK
17 Gatz Michael J. 45 701 51 Union City, OK
18 Keller Paul M. 125 697 204  Norman, OK
18 Boyd Jason D. 121 697 99 Moore, OK
20 Hill Davon W. 50 695 0 Moore, OK
21 Benda Austin S. 13 693 94 Kingfisher, OK
22 Smith David (Chris) C. 115 692 130 Norman, OK
23 Lowe Arian G. 103 689 0 Midwest City, OK
23 Hill Davon W. 64 689 0 Moore, OK
25 Hill Davon W. 61 688 0 Moore, OK
26 Stewart Zach B. 87 687 117 Weatherford, OK
27 Avant Mike P. 71 685 63 El Reno, OK
28 Blackburn Billy J. 42 684 109  Union City, OK
28 Carroll Kevin B. 1 684 2 Yukon, OK
28 Butler Dustin J. 24 684 81 Geary, OK
31 Avant Mike P. 38 683 63 El Reno, OK
32 Kelley Kathleen D. 100 681 63 Moore, OK
33 Mittelstaedt Craig W. 86 680 130 ElReno, OK
33 Stewart Zach B. 29 680 117  Weatherford, OK
35 Butler Dustin J. 88 679 81 Geary, OK
36 Smith John C. 23 673 178 Weatherford, OK
36 Harris Michael W. Sr 55 673 76 Del City, OK
38 Bradford Tracey 119 672 270  Norman, OK
39 Knauss Corwin E. 123 670 48 Edmond, OK
40 Stewart Zach B. 25 669 117  Weatherford, OK
41 Butler Dustin J. 83 667 81 Geary, OK
42 Lowe Arian G. 97 666 0 Midwest City, OK
42 Noe George L. 66 666 96 Mustang, OK
44 Ramsey Christopher D. 20 665 25 Yukon, OK
45 Hill Davon W. 5 663 0 Moore, OK
46 Ramsey Christopher D. 30 602 25 Yukon, OK
47 Latta Kristie R. 131 659 66 Moore, OK
48 Keller Tonjia R. 116 658 158 Oklahoma City, OK
49 Frye Lee P. III 141 657 76 Del City, OK
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Place

Team Name

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC
Final Standings
BVL Mail-In Tournament 2020, Handicap Event event only, Handicap, Handicap division only

Entry Score Hcap From
50 Cook Vernon L. 11T 30 655 53 Yukon, OK
51 Klenke Roger B. 51 652 76 Oklahoma City, OK
51 Lowe Arian G. 96 652 0 Midwest City, OK
53 Olson Rebecca A. 57 650 165  Tecumseh, OK
54 Ashley Darrell A. 39 649 0 El Reno, OK
54 Payne Roy D. 40 649 51 El Reno, OK
54 Handley Ruth Ann 113 649 137 Mustang, OK
57 Tibbits Nancy K. 153 647 283  Edmond, OK
58 Caton Patrick A. 70 645 45 Moore, OK
59 Smith John C. 33 643 173 Weatherford, OK
60 Smith Deborah D. 32 640 198  Weatherford, OK
60 Leesekamp Diana I. 62 640 114 Moore, OK
60 Wilson Linda M. 112 640 12 Moore, OK
63 Houze Maleek 1. 43 637 214 ElReno, OK
64 Smith Tammy R. 117 636 165  Norman, OK
64 Duenow Jim E. 129 636 45 Oklahoma City, OK
66 Gray Wesley L. 54 635 153 Midwest City, OK
67 Clark David G. 27 633 22 Weatherford, OK
67 Hill Davon W. 76 633 0 Moore, OK
69 Thomas Jess H. 147 632 265 Edmond, OK
70 Felz David K. 37 631 102 ElReno, OK
70 Ward Robert W. 11 631 102 Geary, OK
72 Bartholomew Eric W. 14 630 63 Tuttle, OK
72 Klenke Roger B. 47 630 76 Oklahoma City, OK
74 Carroll Kevin B. 16 629 2 Yukon, OK
74 Myers Lisa M. 3l 629 158  ElReno, OK
74 Butler Dustin J. 28 629 81 Geary, OK
77 Hubbard Kathy M. 132 628 86 Oklahoma City, OK
78 Bartholomew Eric W. 9 624 63 Tuttle, OK
79 Dunkle Michael R. Jr 9 622 91 El Reno, OK
79 Upton Chris 56 622 265  Newalla, OK
81 Mahoney Don M. 81 621 122 ElReno, OK
81 Poteet Steve 118 621 150  Norman, OK
83 Kennedy Angie G. 137 620 140  Norman, OK
84 Leesekamp Diana I. 49 619 114 Moore, OK
85 Cook Vernon L. III 89 618 53 Yukon, OK
86 Myers Daniel E. Jr 4 617 35 El Reno, OK
87 Blackburn Billy J. 68 616 109  Union City, OK
88 Smith Deborah D. 22 615 198  Weatherford, OK
88 Craig Dyshaan M. 138 615 94 Blanchard, OK
90 Cook Vernon L. ITI 84 613 53 Yukon, OK
91 Abbott Cameron L. 126 612 181  Oklahoma City, OK
92 Yeager Lucas R. 120 611 163  Norman, OK
93 Stewart Zach B. 85 610 117 Weatherford, OK
93 Mittelstaedt Craig W. 82 610 130 ElReno, OK
93 Chance Donnie S. 65 610 132 Oklahoma City, OK
96 Leesekamp Sheldon E. 63 609 51 Moore, OK
96 Welch Bob W. 18 609 160  Calumet, OK
96 Cook Andrew D. 130 609 76 Norman, OK
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Place Team Name

Gr Oklahoma City Area USBC
Final Standings
BVL Mail-In Tournament 2020, Handicap Event event only, Handicap, Handicap division only

Entry Score  Hcap From

99 Ward Robert W. 73 608 102 Geary, OK

99 Hill Davon W. 15 608 0 Moore, OK
101 Howard Tim E. 98 605 68 Norman, OK
102 Cook Vernon L. III 3 604 53 Yukon, OK
102 Gatz Michael J. 69 604 51 Union City, OK
104 Grantham Allen D. 74 601 137 Mountain Park, OK
105 Ashley Darrell A. 10 599 0 El Reno, OK
106 Avant Mike P. 7 593 63 El Reno, OK
106 Kelley Kathleen D. 143 593 63 Moore, OK
108 Pons Jamie M. 35 592 130 El Reno, OK
109 Pons Jamie M. 41 590 130 El Reno, OK
110 Slone Jesse J. 136 588 122 Norman, OK
110 Bartholomew Eric W. 78 588 63 Tuttle, OK
110 Girardot Lorraine R. 108 588 160  Del City, OK
113 Mittelstaedt Craig W. 34 585 140  El Reno, OK
114 Marrs George E. 8 583 25 Mustang, OK
115 Cook Vernon L. IIT 26 582 53 Yukon, OK
116 Myers Lisa M. 21 581 158  ElReno, OK
116 Reddick Michelle 99 581 155 Norman, OK
118 Leesekamp Brandon E. 6 578 0 Newcastle, OK
119 Frye Lee P. III 140 569 76 Del City, OK
120 Marrs George E. 79 568 25 Mustang, OK
121 Klenke Roger B. 67 564 76 Oklahoma City, OK
121 Olson Rebecca A. 58 564 145 Tecumseh, OK
123 Stone Chrisstopher R. 122 561 68 Norman, OK
124 Dunkle Michael R. Jr 12 555 91 El Reno, OK
125 Thomas Ryan R. 128 551 114  Norman, OK
126 Dunkle Michael R. Jr 75 550 91 El Reno, OK
127 Leesekamp Brandon E. 52 541 0 Newcastle, OK
128 Warren Meghan N. 133 540 63 Norman, OK
129 Penner Garry W. 19 537 153 Weatherford, OK

The lowest score to cash is 703.



